
 

 

Thursday, February 1 
8:30am       Igancio Martinez -Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, February 2 
8:30 am      Diane Greenwood -Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, February 3 
8:30am      Harlan Knott † -Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm      Anita Castandea-Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, February 4 
7:00am       Parishioners - Msgr. Bui 
9:00am       Marie Walcott † -Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      Diane Greenwood – Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       Bonnie Schmid † -Fr. Rajan 
Monday, February 5 
8:30am       Christian Gonzles- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday, February 6 
8:30am        Jack Zaums †- Fr. Rajan 

Wednesday, 7 
8:30am     Georgie & Annie Lou Park- Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, February 8 
8:30am     Chris & Jack White - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,  February 9 
8:30 am     Alec Guadalupe Carbine † - Fr. Rajan 
Saturday,  February 10 
8:30am      Ovidio Avendand - Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm Dan & Guadalupe Estrada †- Fr. Rajan 
Sunday,     February 11 
7:00am       Mary Louise Campo † --Fr. Kunkel 
9:00am       Parishioners – Msgr. Bui 
11:00am      Reserved for Funeral Intention– Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Patrick McEnany †-Fr. Rajan 
Monday, February 12 
8:30am       Kathy & Sam Geraci- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  February 13 
8:30am Orville & Bernadette Cary † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, February 14 
6:30am       Drew Flaherty † 
8:30am       Mary Louise Campo † - Fr. Rajan 
Noon           Reserved for Funeral Intention 
6:00pm      Parishioners –Fr. Kunkel  
  
 
 
         
 
  
           
        

Thursday, February 15 
8:30am     Tony Groseta - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,     February 16 
8:30 am     Hugh D’Hagan † - Fr. Rajan  
Saturday,  February 17 
8:30am      Fr. Joseph Rajan - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Jim French- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday,     February 18 
7:00am       Mary Louise Campo †- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am       Chloe Westby– Fr. Kunkel 
11:00am      Parishioners– Fr. Bolding  
5:00pm       Reserved for Funeral Intention -Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, February 19 
8:30am        Gail Sunstrom † - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  February 20 
8:30am  John & Evelyn Allen † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, February 21 
8:30am        Dorothy Reams - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, February 22 
8:30am     FOCCUS Mentor Couples - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, February 23 
8:30am      Julia Pelusi †- Fr. Rajan 
Saturday, February 24 
8:30am      Julia Pelusi † - Fr. Rajan 
5:00pm Prayers Answered- Fr. Kunkel 
Sunday, February 25 
7:00am       Reserved for Funeral Mass- Fr. Rajan 
9:00am      Thomas Stevens–Msgr Bui  

11:00am      Nancy Hebert Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Parishioners-Fr. Kunkel 
Monday, February 26 
8:30am        Manita Joseph - Fr. Rajan 
Tuesday,  February 27 
8:30am  Aurora Gonzalez † - Fr. Rajan 
Wednesday, February 28 
8:30am        Josephine & James † McMahon - Fr. Rajan 
Thursday, February 29 
8:30am     Carrie Davis - Fr. Kunkel 
 

 

Readings, Mass Intentions & 
Priest Schedule (Subject to Change) 


